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EF-B1488A-4040 — End Fittings — Straight — S.A.E. 37°
Female Swivel (J.I.C.) to Hose

SKU: EF-B1488A-4040

Description

e Equal to: P/N 411-B & 44-411

e Following Hose: Synthetic yarn & wire reinforced hoses i.a.w. MIL-DTL-24136/3, MIL-DTL-24135/10/12, e.g. HS

P/N 2580

e Hose to Female J.I.C. (37°) Flare: End Fitting - Straight

Specification Table

part_number
drawing_number
hose_size
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EF-B1488A-4040

C19217

2.50

3"-12

4.37
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221
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Components Table

Description
Req’d per Ass’y
1616

2020

2424

3232

4040

4848

Material

3.25
.79
2.50

4.50

Nipple, Socket, Nut

1,1,1

B18668-1, C18667-1, B18673-1
B18675-1, C18703-1, C18677-1
C18983-1, C18990-1, C18977-1
C18654-1, C18811, C18650-1
C18995-1, C18822, C18997-1
C18996, C17901, -

Brass, Brass, Brass



